Transfer station price list as of 2020

TV’s

Monitors

Towers and Printers
Bulky

Freon items
Porcelain sinks toilets
4-person Hot tubs
6—8-person hot tube
Y% yard demo

% yard demo

% yard demo

1 yard demo

% yard shingles

1 yard of shingles
Car tires up to 20in
Large truck tires
Heavy equipment tires
20lb propane

4ft bulbs

6ft bulbs

8ft bulbs

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00 includes matt, box springs, sofa
$15.00

$5.00

$50.00

$100.00

$13.00

$25.00 including % yard asphalt shingles
$38.00

$50.00 includes % yard shingles
$75.00

$100.00

$5.00

$50.00

$100.00

$5.00

S.50 cents

S.75 cents

$1.00



Recommended Change for 2022:

e Aft Fluorescent bulbs S.50
e 5ft Fluorescent bulbs S.75
e 8ft Fluorescent bulbs $1.00



