Transfer station price list as of 2020

TV's	\$15.00
Monitors	\$10.00
Towers and Printers	\$5.00
Bulky	\$10.00 includes matt, box springs, sofa
Freon items	\$15.00
Porcelain sinks toilets	\$5.00
4-person Hot tubs	\$50.00
6–8-person hot tube	\$100.00
¼ yard demo	\$13.00
½ yard demo	\$25.00 including ¼ yard asphalt shingles
¾ yard demo	\$38.00
1 yard demo	\$50.00 includes ½ yard shingles
¾ yard shingles	\$75.00
1 yard of shingles	\$100.00
Car tires up to 20in	\$5.00
Large truck tires	\$50.00
Heavy equipment tires	\$100.00
20lb propane	\$5.00
4ft bulbs	\$.50 cents
6ft bulbs	\$.75 cents
8ft bulbs	\$1.00

Recommended Change for 2022:

- 4ft Fluorescent bulbs \$.50
- 5ft Fluorescent bulbs \$.75
- 8ft Fluorescent bulbs \$1.00